KAUP

Load Backrest T179 (30.04.2025)

| .

for fork carriages and sideshifter - bracket mounted version

Technical Data

Model

1T179

2T179

4T179

6T179

Fork carriages see modell T013 and sideshifters see model T151.

mm

892

1.042

1.152

1.802

B
mm

410

410

310

480

H
mm

600

600

500

735

ISO

4

Weight

kg

28

31

32

105

Price

AR

On request

On request

On request

On request

Maximum height H = 1.000 mm, otherwise upon request.

Add-on price per 100mm increased hight/width
AR

On request

On request

On request

On request



IE KAUP| Load Backrest T179

Specification:
The KAUP Load Backrest T179 has been designed to secure and stabilize loads.

Qualities:

* Solid construction
* Good visibility conditions
* Suitable for fork carriages and sideshifters
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